ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
High flow rate filtration in facilities and point-of-tool applications
Trinzik™ UPW
T015 Ultrapure
Water Filter
Reliably control defect-causing
contaminants in bulk ultrapure
and DI water applications

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Trinzik UPW T015 Ultrapure Water Filters: part number
ZW    C   015  H       N 0                 D
Retention rating
015 = Sub 10 nm
Length
1 = 10”
2 = 20”
3 = 30”
4 = 40”
Configuration
0 = Code 0 (222 Flat)
5 = Code 5 (222 Fin)
O-ring
B = E-ETP
E = EPR
K = Kalrez® 4079UP
0 = E-FKM
R = Kalrez 6375UP
V – FKM (Viton®)
Z = E-SIL
Packaging
D = Dry
Model
ZW =  Trinzik UPW T015 filter
Form factor
C = Cartridge
Membrane area
H = HDPE standard
Chemlock® key
0 = None
K = Chemlock key